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HR 7670
MINKS are Superspreaders Act

Congress: 118 (2023–2025, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Animals
Introduced: Mar 13, 2024
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Agriculture.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Agriculture.  (Mar 13, 2024) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/118th-congress/house-bill/7670 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Mace, Nancy [R-SC-1] 
Party: Republican   •   State: SC   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (24 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Dean, Madeleine [D-PA-4] D · PA Mar 13, 2024

Rep. DeLauro, Rosa L. [D-CT-3] D · CT Mar 13, 2024

Rep. Escobar, Veronica [D-TX-16] D · TX Mar 13, 2024

Rep. Fitzpatrick, Brian K. [R-PA-1] R · PA Mar 13, 2024

Rep. Gooden, Lance [R-TX-5] R · TX Mar 13, 2024

Rep. Tonko, Paul [D-NY-20] D · NY Mar 13, 2024

Rep. Van Drew, Jefferson [R-NJ-2] R · NJ Mar 13, 2024

Rep. Barragán, Nanette Diaz [D-CA-44] D · CA Mar 15, 2024

Rep. Buchanan, Vern [R-FL-16] R · FL Mar 15, 2024

Rep. Luna, Anna Paulina [R-FL-13] R · FL Mar 15, 2024

Rep. Davis, Donald G. [D-NC-1] D · NC Mar 20, 2024

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Mar 20, 2024

Rep. Salazar, Maria Elvira [R-FL-27] R · FL Mar 21, 2024

Rep. Nehls, Troy E. [R-TX-22] R · TX Mar 22, 2024

Rep. Doggett, Lloyd [D-TX-37] D · TX Apr 11, 2024

Rep. Veasey, Marc A. [D-TX-33] D · TX Apr 26, 2024

Rep. Neguse, Joe [D-CO-2] D · CO Jun 7, 2024

Rep. Carter, Troy A. [D-LA-2] D · LA Jun 21, 2024

Rep. Ross, Deborah K. [D-NC-2] D · NC Jul 9, 2024

Rep. Brownley, Julia [D-CA-26] D · CA Jul 24, 2024

Rep. D'Esposito, Anthony [R-NY-4] R · NY Aug 23, 2024

Rep. Phillips, Dean [D-MN-3] D · MN Sep 23, 2024

Rep. Crow, Jason [D-CO-6] D · CO Dec 9, 2024

Rep. Pappas, Chris [D-NH-1] D · NH Dec 20, 2024
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Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Agriculture Committee House Referred To Mar 13, 2024

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Animals

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary

No summary is currently available for this bill.

Actions Timeline

Mar 13, 2024: Introduced in House
Mar 13, 2024: Referred to the House Committee on Agriculture.
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